ID #

12299
12265
12275
12307
12519
12317
12410
12421
12436
12296
12504
12302
12511
12271
12297
12318
12503

12437

Congregation Name
Bethlehem Lutheran

Bisbee Lutheran

Cando Lutheran
Concordia Lutheran
Dacotah O'yate Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Lakota Lutheran

Lawton Lutheran

North Viking Lutheran
Our Savior's Lutheran
Our Savior's Lutheran
Peace Lutheran

Sarles Lutheran

St Olaf Lutheran

St Olaf Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran

Valle Lutheran

Viking Norwegian Lutheran
Church

Spirit Lake Conference

City

Doyon
Bisbee
Cando
Edmore
Tokio
Esmond
Lakota
Lawton
Maddock
Devils Lake
Rolla
Dunseith
Sarles
Minnewaukan
Devils Lake
Esmond
Rolette

Maddock

Conference

2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake
2-Spirit Lake

2-Spirit Lake

Mailing Address
62 Main St

405 Washington St
PO Box 644

PO Box 37

3451 82nd Ave NE
c-0 Val Karlsbraaten
PO Box 553

PO Box 26

PO Box 219

612 14th Ave NE
PO Box 937

PO Box 279

905 16th Ave

PO Box 185

601 6th St NE

PO Box 185

PO Box 66

PO Box 219

City, State, Zip

Doyon, ND 58326

Bisbee, ND 58317
Cando, ND 58324
Edmore, ND 58330-0037
Sheyenne, ND 58374-9667
Esmond, ND 58332
Lakota, ND 58344
Lawton, ND 58345
Maddock, ND 58348-0219
Devils Lake, ND 58301
Rolla, ND 58367
Dunseith, ND 58329-0279
Langdon, ND 58249
Esmond, ND 58332-0185
Devils Lake, ND 58301
Esmond, ND 58332-0185
Rolette, ND 58366-0066

Maddock, ND 58348-0219



